DATE: 2/19/19DOC TYPE: TECHNICAL DRAWING
CAPACITY: 100mlPRODUCT: BOTTLE
PRODUCT CODE: KIT100KULTDW
REVISION: R1
Expansion: 5%
109 ml    3ml
These drawings and speci�cations are the property of Instockpack and shell not be copied, reproduced, or used in any manner without the
prior consent of Instockpack.
Weight: 226g
Type: Perfume
MATERIAL: GLASS COLOR: CLEAR
DIMENSIONS: 61.3MM (w) X 100MM (h)
13
.1
5±
0.
2
0.
8
RE
F
R  1
Ø 17.25±0.05
Ø 16.14+0.07
 0
Ø16.40 ±0.03
DIAME T E R  OV E R  24
E QUI-S P AC E D F IT  R IB S
LE AD T O R IB S
Ø 13.80+0.15
-0.05
P IE R C E
 T O B E AD
3 R E F
B E AD DIAME T E R
AC T UAL S IZE
Ø 16.45
3.0R 0.5
R .3 R E F
1.
00
0.00 ± 0.1
0.0   ± 0.2
DATE: 2/14/19
DOC TYPE: TECHNICAL DRAWING
PRODUCT: COLLAR
REVISION: R1
These drawings and speci�cations are the property of Instockpack
and shell not be copied, reproduced, or used in any manner without
the prior consent of Instockpack.
MATERIAL: ALUMINUM COLOR: SHINY SILVER
COLSURE TYPE: CRIMP ON
DATE: 2/14/19
DOC TYPE: TECHNICAL DRAWING
PRODUCT: PUMP
REVISION: R1
PUMP VP4/70 CSI5 FEA-ACTUATOR
These drawings and speci�cations are the property of Instockpack
and shell not be copied, reproduced, or used in any manner without
the prior consent of Instockpack.
COLOR: SHINY SILVER MATERIAL: ALUMINUM
CLOSURE TYPE: CRIMP ON
1
SECTION A-A
2
30
±0
,4
0
FEA 15 Friction
27
±0,40
A
A
Max pump height:
23,5 mm.
DATE: 2/14/19
DOC TYPE: TECHNICAL DRAWING
PRODUCT: CAP
REVISION: R1
These drawings and speci�cations are the property of Instockpack
and shell not be copied, reproduced, or used in any manner without
the prior consent of Instockpack.
SCALE: 2:1
MATERIAL: WOOD COLOR: DARK WOOD
CLOSURE TYPE: PUSH
DIMENSIONS: 27MM (w) X 30MM (h)